
 

 
Architecture 
Eayrs, Walter F.  
Blackburn Building Conservation LLC  
48 Plymouth Street, Middleboro, MA 02346 
508-982-7188  
walter@blackburnconservation.com 
www.blackburnconservation.com  
 
Fisher, Sean 
Sean Fisher Woodwork Conservation  
Antique furniture and architectural interiors  
PO Box 11, Fall River, MA 02724 
401-477-2559 
seanfisherwoodwork@gmail.com 
 
Park, Amanda 
Architectural Materials, Paint Analysis  
Newton, MA 
917-903-0382 
apark@superstructures.com 
 
Shelton, Chris 
Christopher Shelton Conservation, LLC  
Antique furniture and architectural interiors 
1476 River Street, Boston, MA 02136 
617-364-4054 
chris@csheltoncsvn.com 
 
Book and Paper 
Carey, Casey 
Asian art and works of art on paper  
60 Lennox Road, Nahant, MA 01908 
781-581-0166 
Kathryn_carey@nahantassoc.com 
 
Carpenter, Christine 
Green Dragon Bindery 
Books, maps, wall maps, globes, and ephemera 
265 Boylston Street, Shrewsbury, MA 01545 
508-842-8250 
info@greendragonbindery.com 
www.greendragonbindery.com 
 
Frisa, Carolyn 
Works on Paper, LLC 
7 The Square/PO Box 636 Bellows Falls, VT 05101 
802-460-1149 
carolyn@works-on-paper.net  
www.works-on-paper.net 

Morse, Elizabeth  
Conservator of Paper  
Weymouth, MA 
781-799-0979 
papercons@comcast.net 
 
Oedel, Marie 
Museum of Fine Arts, Boston  
Book Conservator 
508-932-3010 
marie@bookartisan.com  
www.bookartisan.com 
 
Rayer, Nina 
Rayer Fine Arts Conservation 
Works on paper, samplers and embroidery 
72 Brentwood Street, Portland, ME 04103-2508 
207-774-4874 
rayerconservation@gmail.com 
 
Reid-Cunningham, James  
Bookbinding and Conservation, LLC 
Rare books, manuscripts and archival documents  
10 Harrington Road, Cambridge, MA 02140 
617-304-2652 
james@reid-cunningham.com  
www.reid-cunningham.com 
 
Frames 
Jackson, Allison 
Frames conservation and gilding  
New London, NH / Boston, MA  
978-500-2576 
jackson.allison@gmail.com 
www.frameconservation.org 
 
Jackson, Susan B.  
Harvard Art, LLC 
Gilding and frame conservation 
26 Old Oyster Road, PO Box 527, Cotuit, MA 02635 
508-596-5959 
sjackson@harvardart.com  
www.harvardart.com 
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Furniture 
Fisher, Sean 
Sean Fisher Woodwork Conservation  
Antique furniture and architectural interiors  
PO Box 11, Fall River, MA 02724 
401-477-2559 
seanfisherwoodwork@gmail.com 
 
Keating, Barrett 
Barrett M. Keating Conservators  
Antique furniture and wooden artifacts 
228 Old Main Road, North Falmouth, MA 02556 
508-563-7876 
bmkconservators@comcast.net 
www.bmkconservators.com 
 
Shelton, Chris 
Christopher Shelton Conservation, LLC  
Antique furniture and architectural interiors  
1476 River Street, Boston, MA 02136 
617-364-4054 
chris@csheltoncsvn.com 
 
Glass 
Abrams, Linda 
Reverse-painted glass conservation  
Waltham, MA 
781-647-0672 
lindabrams@yahoo.com 
www.reversepaintingrestoration.com 
 
Rosa, Roberto 
Serpentino Stained Glass, Inc. 
21 Highland Circle, Needham, MA 02494 
781-760-7602 
roberto@serpentinostainedglass.com 
www.serpentinostainedglass.com 
 
Objects 
Carlson, Molly O’Guinness 
Head Tide Archaeological Conservation Lab 
Archaeological wet/dry artifacts, fine art objects 
35 Sheepscot Shores Road, Suite A 
Wiscasset, ME 04578 
207-687-6688 
headtideconservation@gmail.com 
 
Castro, Chloe 
Sage Art Conservation 
Sculpture, Objects, Artifacts 
Fairfield, CT 
203-307-0343 
chloe@sageartconservation.com 
www.sageartconservation.com 

Davis, Marylou  
Marylou Davis, Inc. 
Interior conservation/restoration, research and 
design, testing, planning and implementation  
517 Route 169, Woodstock, CT 06281 
860-617-3902 
maryloudavis12@gmail.com 
 
Mangum, Barbara 
Sculpture & Decorative Arts Conservation  
Somerville, Massachusetts 
617-331-7726 
info@sdaconservation.com 
www.sdaconservation.com 
 
Neiro, Michaela 
Wallpaper and wooden artifacts 
11 Walker Avenue, Kittery, ME 03904 
603-969-9495 
mneiro@historicnewengland.org 
 
Newman, Howard  
Newmans, Ltd. 
Mixed materials, metals 
55 Farewell Street 
Newport, RI 02840 
401-662-0131 
howard@newmansltd.com 
www.newmansltd.com 
 
Posner, Katrina  
Objects conservator 
Arlington, MA 
213-595-0429 
katrinaposner@gmail.com 
 
Shure, Robert  
Skylight Studios, Inc. 
Metal, wood, stone, plaster, resin sculpture/ornament 
105 Salem Street, Woburn, MA 01801 
781-933-3822 
services@skylightstudiosinc.com 
www.skylightstudiosinc.com 
 
Taggart, Jonathan 
Taggart Objects Conservation 
Outdoor sculpture, monuments and public art  
644 Five Islands Road, Georgetown, Maine 04548 
207-522-9435 
jtaggart@gwi.net 
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Paintings 
Bird, Kristina  
Paintings Conservator  
Provincetown, MA  
508-237-1552 
kbird5888@gmail.com 
 
Bishop, Greg 
Oliver Brothers, LLC 
117 Elliott Street, Beverly, MA 01915 
617-470-8774 
greg@oliverbrothersonline.com 
oliverbrothersonline.com 
 
Brooks, Geraldine 
Carmichael Art Conservation, LLC 
372 Concord Road, Bedford, MA 01730 
781-275-3667 
www.carmichaelart.com 
carmichael4art@gmail.com 
 
Carmichael, Theresa  
Carmichael Art Conservation, LLC 
372 Concord Road, Bedford, MA 01730 
781-275-3667 
www.carmichaelart.com 
carmichael4art@gmail.com 
 
Cox, Martha 
Great Works Painting Restoration  
PO Box 301, Shapleigh, ME 04076 
207-636-2065 
martha@greatworksrestoration.com 
www.greatworksrestoration.com 
 
Mehlin, Lisa (Elizabeth)  
Mehlin Conservation  
Oil paintings, murals  
Essex, MA 
703-577-9990 
lisamehlin@gmail.com 
www.mehlinconservation.com 
 
Neill, Timothy  
Allied Conservation 
Paintings Conservator 
75 Railroad Avenue, South Hamilton, MA 01982 
978-626-1366 
tim@alliedconservation.com 
www.alliedconservation.com 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Phillips, Emily 
Phillips Art Conservation Studio, LLC  
Paintings conservation 
Essex, NY 
518-963-4555 
info@phillipsconservation.com 
www.phillipsconservation.com 
 
Roth-Wells, Nina  
Paintings conservator  
Georgetown, ME  
ninarothwells@me.com 
 
Textiles 
Breeze, Camille Myers  
Museum Textile Services, LLC 
Conservation, mannequins, fumigation for mold  
PO Box 5004, Andover, MA 01810 
978-474-9200 
camille@museumtextiles.com 
www.museumtextiles.com 
 
Pagan, Michele 
Textile conservation, VT Sampler Search Initiative  
East Dorset, VT 
202-997-8722 
mpp1@comcast.net www.michelepagan.com 
 
Rayer, Nina 
Rayer Fine Arts Conservation 
Works on paper, samplers and embroidery 
72 Brentwood Street, Portland, ME 04103-2508 
207-774-4874 
rayerconservation@gmail.com 
 
Tower, Johanna  
Windsor Conservation  
Textile Conservation 
85 Pine Street, Dover, MA 02030   
windsorconservation@gmail.com 
 
Walker-Tuttle, Renee  
ConText, LLC 
Textile conservation 
65 Alan Ave, Portsmouth, RI 02871 
401-641-7447 
Rwal7454@verizon.net  
www.contextinc.net 
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